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Fohringer Margot
Bucher Margit
Rieger Tanja
Niederhofer Brita
Paratscher Barbara

Mauracher Andrea

Bichler Brigitte
Rabl Christine
Lagleder Brigitte
Huber Doris

12. 2er-Team-Stundenlauf 2024: Damen bis 120

1965
1975
1981
1964
1965

1967

1974
1971
1970
1958

Verein

Laufgemeinde 6361 XI
Laufgemeinde 6361 XI
Sonntagslauferinnen
Sonntagslauferinnen

Laufgemeinde 6361 die reiferen
Damen

Laufgemeinde 6361 die reiferen
Damen

Laufgemeinde 6361 Il
Laufgemeinde 6361 Il
Bavarian Ladys
Bavarian Ladys
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Zeit
10/01:00:19,00
10/01:00:19,00
10/01:02:36,00
10/01:02:36,00
10/01:05:00,00

10/01:05:00,00

10/01:06:32,00
10/01:06:32,00
8/01:00:39,00
8/01:00:39,00

Cup

50
50

48
48

07.07.2024



